
* Statement *

002   

BANTAM DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD   

21 SILVERSTONE CRESCENT       

KYALAMI BUSINESS PARK         

                              

                              

Vat No   : 4630103044     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/02/2023

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      27074.63

09/01/2023 TRANSFER                                          22973                       16640.41        10434.22

26/01/2023 TRANSFER                                          23011                       10434.22            0.00

           0.00        27074.63

**** Reg No: BZ05HZGP ****

09/01/2023 TL# 1 #3304         0         0/M                443130          992.85                         992.85

16/01/2023 TL# 1 #9816         0         0/M                443593          983.65                        1976.50

20/01/2023 TL# 1 #3008         0         0/M                443919          856.74                        2833.24

26/01/2023 TL# 1 #7980         0         0/M                444338         1201.18                        4034.42

        4034.42            0.00

**** Reg No: DJ38HTGP ****

09/01/2023 TL# 1 #3381         00        2826/M             443141          810.87                        4845.29

11/01/2023 TL# 1 #4971         0         0/M                443257          408.49                        5253.78

17/01/2023 TL# 1 #567          0         0/M                443673          755.74                        6009.52

20/01/2023 TL# 1 #3119         0         0/M                443933          848.95                        6858.47

25/01/2023 TL# 1 #7108         0         0/M                444247          858.44                        7716.91

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #9047         0         0/M                444449          802.01                        8518.92

31/01/2023 TL# 1 #2343         0         0/M                444670          532.35                        9051.27

        5016.85            0.00

**** Reg No: JF64CCGP ****

09/01/2023 TL# 1 #3358         0         0/M                443138          851.38                        9902.65

13/01/2023 TL# 1 #7037         0         0/M                443430          793.25                       10695.90

23/01/2023 TL# 1 #5601         0         0/M                444097          703.79                       11399.69

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #8977         0         0/M                444437          935.57                       12335.26

        3283.99            0.00

**** Reg No: JW14NFGP ****

11/01/2023 TL# 1 #4946         0         0/M                443252         1061.97                       13397.23

17/01/2023 TL# 1 #889          0         0/M                443714         1104.02                       14501.25

        2165.99            0.00

**** Reg No: JW23GHGP ****

09/01/2023 TL# 1 #3406         87373     0/M                443143          260.86                       14762.11

20/01/2023 TL# 1 #3022         87686     0/M                443921          358.12                       15120.23

         618.98            0.00
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Closing Balance :      15120.23

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     15120.23         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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